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KATAAOI'OX ETTETPAMMENQN ANANEQMENQN EPI'OAHIITQN 2025

Texvikd (Asukwaoia)

TordOnke: 10/3/2025
A/A EIIQNYMIA AP. DAK. AIEYOYNZH THAE®. - PAE IEIPA| TAZH
1 | 101 DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD 10846/2019/AEY 132 Aepeool Aew@dpog 94 - 150 ZtpoBorog 2015 Asukwaia 22427230 - 22495203 A A
2 | A& JYIANNAKOU CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 9464/2012/\EY 152 Kavtéapag 102 - 156 Z1poBorog 2051 Acukwoaia 22322853 - 22323361 A E'
3 | A. ARISTOTELOUS (CONSTRUCTION) 7606/2007/\EY 77 Z1poBoAou Aewpdpog 11 -79,22-80, Tpag. 101, 106 Opogog ZTpéBorog 2018 22318620 - 22425998 r r
LIMITED Neukwoia
4 | A. LAOURIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6762/2005/\EY 15 Kaukdoou MaAloupiwtiooa 1041 Aeukwaia 22433702 - 224305024 r A
LIMITED
5 | A. PANAYIDES CONTRACTING LIMITED 3599/1991/AEY 54 IpiBa Alyevr) Aew@opog 42 - 62 Aeukwoia 1096 Aeukwoia 22663333 - 22664257 A A
6 | A.& C. ANGELI CONSTRUCTION LTD 10991/2019/AEY 38 ZmUpou Kutrpiavou Toépi 2480 Acukwaia 99073000 - 22019181 A B'
7 | A.C.K. CY CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY 11578/2022/\EY 37 Avegaptnoiag KokkivoTpipiBid 2660 Acukwaoia 99805485 - 22491091 E' E'
LTD
8 | A.G.C. CONTRACTORS LIMITED 10103/2016/AEY T.O. 28036 2090 Acukwaia 22358535 - 22353409 r r
9 | AK.LCONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 4983/2021/AEY 222 21pofoAou Aewpopog 144 - 330, 149 - 329 Z1pdBoAog 2048 Asukwaia 22311903 - 22424845 r r
10 | A.P. UNI. CON. CONSTRUCTION LTD 8548/2009/A\EY 1 AukaBntou Aewedpog 1 -9, 2 - 10 Kat. I Aakatdueia 2334 Acukwaia 99420774 - 22004627 A A
11 | AUGUST CONSTRUCTION LTD 11285/2021/\EY 6 Ayiag Zogiag 'Ayiol TpipiBidg 2671 Aeukwaia 99698286 - 22809056 N N
12 | BCD ERGOLIPTIKI LIMITED 9916/2015/AEY 4 MoAukdptrou MwpkaTtdn Aatoid 2236 Asukwaoia 22487210 E' E'
13 | C. ROUSHAS TRADING AND 9782/2013/AEY 6 B-T Apovong 1-41,2-40 Ztpépohog 2006 Asukwaia 22442232 - 22442231 B' B'
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
14 | C.G. KOKIAS LIMITED 10367/2017/\EY 1 l'ewpyiou Kokia Mépr 2200 Asukwaia 22484868 - 22486646 A A
15 | C.G.C OVERSEAS LTD 10520/2018/AEY T.0. 19701 2571 - Nrjoou Acukwaia 99917540 - 22102300 N N
16 | CHARILAOS APOSTOLIDES PUBLIC 2737/1983/A\EY T.©. 24819 1304 Acukwoia 22312000 - 22496795 A A
LIMITED
17 | CLOUDCON LTD 9899/2014/A\EY 11 AiyevA Akpita Aew@opog 1 - 37 Aiap. 201 Asukwaoia 1055 Asukwaia 22285020 - 22263790 r r
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Texvikd (Asukwaoia)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CYBARCO CONTRACTING LIMITED

CYFIELD ASPHALT CO LIMITED

CYFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CYFIELD DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC LIMITED

CYFIELD ENGINEERING AND
CONTRACTING PUBLIC LIMITED

CYHERKOS LTD

DEPACO CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

DEPCON CONSTRUCTION LTD

ELITE CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

ELNIALTD

ENCORP LTD

EXCELO LIMITED

FIA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

FMC PREMIX ASPHALTING LIMITED

FYSANCO DEVELOPMENT LTD

G. |. MAKRIS IKODOMIKI LIMITED

GENERAL CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY
LIMITED

GERASIMOS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

2722/1983/\EY

6502/2004/\EY

10079/2015/\EY

3937/1997/\EY

2754/1983/\EY

10803/2019/AEY

10849/2019/AEY

8774/2010/\EY

4815/1997/\EY

11462/2022/\EY

11274/2021/AEY

10880/2019/\EY

4812/1997/\EY

9546/2012/\EY

3889/1994/\EY

10726/2019/AEY

2762/1983/\EY

5339/2000/AEY

T.0. 21653 1511 Acukwaia

132 NAepeool New@opog 94 - 150 Z1pofRoAog 2015 Asukwaoia

132 Aepeool New@opog 94 - 150 20g 6popog ZTpoRoAog 2015 Asukwaia

132 AepeooU New@opog 94 - 150 Z1poBoAog 2015 Asukwaoia

132 Nepeool New@opog 94 - 150 ZtpoRoAog 2015 Asukwaoia

25 MeAtropévng Alap.105 AyAavtid 2102 Acukwaoia

10 AykaoTivag 216 2574 Asukwaia

231 Z1poBoiou Aewpodpog 144 - 330, 149 - 329 206 Opogog. Aiay. 201 ZTpéBoAog
2048 Neukwaia

71 Napvakog Aew@opog 1 - 75, 2 - 62 Mpageio 301 AyAavtid 2101 Acukwaoia

Bdpkifag 8 X1pdBoiog 2033 Acukwaia

17 Aiyaiou Nnoou 2571 Agukwaia

28 MeTo6Bou Biopnxavikr Zwvn Z1péRoAog 2032 Asukwoia

17 lopTtuviag KaipakAi 1026 Asukwaia

20 AkpottoAewg AyAavtid 2101 Acukwaoia

10 MpeBeviov AyAavtQia 2112 Aeukwoia

T.0. 29006 1620 Acukwaia

T.0. 21218 1504 Aeukwaia

14 Z1UMoI AppoxwoTou Alap.202 Adhl (KaAliBéa) 2548 Asukwoaoia

22741300 - 22741400

22427230 - 22495203

22427230 - 22495203

22427230 - 22495203

22427230 - 22495203

99381069

99631491 - 22315004

22430932 - 22430959

23811844 - 22876696

22449999 - 22449989

22452357 - 22452311

22489112 - 22484023

99639007 - 22344300

22517148 - 22517030

22428507 - 22492444

22465800 - 22465801

22877700 - 22348676

22372907 - 22385129

A

A

A

A

r

r

IN

A

r

r

A

A

A

A

r

r

r

A

r

A

A
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KATAAOI'OX ETTETPAMMENQN ANANEQMENQN EPI'OAHIITQN 2025

Texvikd (Asukwaoia)

TordOnke: 10/3/2025
36 | GP OBLICON CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 10787/2019/AEY 2 HpakAéoug Mpageio 301 Aakatdpeia 2320 Asukwaia 99438007 - 22625269 r E'
37 | GREENTECH LIMITED 9137/2011/AEY T.0. 12709 2252 Aeukwaoia 22487234 - 22480607 A A
38 | HOUSEMASTERS LIMITED 10443/2017/A\EY T.0. 23750 1686 Aeukwaoia 22317728 - 22317942 A A
39 | HYPERCON LIMITED 3869/1994/\EY T.0. 20588 1660 Aeukwaoia 22497015 - 22314711 A A
40 | J.B. JAHOUCH BUILDERS LTD 11497/2022/\EY 1 Apxiemakétrou Makapiou I 1 - 27, 2 - 34 I'pageio A1 KaipakAi 1020 Aeukwaoia 22003575 - 22006525 r E'
41 | J.T. APITARO CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 10052/2015/AEY 26 Ayiou Eutuyiou MaBiatng 2568 Asukwoaia 99664520 - 22542885 A A
42 | K. ATHIENITIS CONTRACTORS 7687/2007/\EY 48 OepioTokAn AépPn 8og Opopog - diap. 801 Aeukwaoia 1066 Asukwaoia 22447855 - 22764329 r A
DEVELOPERS PUBLIC LIMITED
43 | K. ATHIENITIS CONTRACTORS LIMITED 10994/2019/AEY 48 O¢epioTokAn AépPn Mp. 801 Acukwaia 1066 Asukwaoia 22447855 - 22764329 r r
44 | K.S. GEORGIOU ERGOLIPTIKI LTD 11650/2022/\EY 30 MixaA KapaoAn ®apuakdag 2620 Acukwaia 99574959 E' E'
45 | KARANTOKIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10575/2018/AEY 1 AooiBéou Aeukwaia 1071 Aeukwaoia 22265000 - - r r
LIMITED
46 | KEDRIS CONSTRUCTION LTD 2718/1991/AEY T.©. 27041 1641 Acukwoia 22495276 - 22495270 A A
47 | KOTSONIS ENTEPRISES LIMITED 2727/2013/\EY T.0. 21999 1515 Aeukwoia 22752077 - 22753802 E' E'
48 | LAMSTEL CONSTRUCTION LTD 11259/2021/AEY 9 Awpou Aoifou AupTia 2566 Aeukwaoia 22521553 - 22022918 N N
49 | LOIZOS PARPAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 9879/2014/AEY 9 Aviag BapBdpag AuBpodovtag 2565 Acukwaia 99639994 - 22480557 r E'
50 | M. KARATZIAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 6654/2004/\EY 14 Z10AM\o1 AppoxwaoTtou Alap. 103 AdAl (KaAAiBéa) 2548 Aeukwaoia 22730896 - 22385129 A E'
51 | M. KOKIAS LTD 11729/2023/AEY 8 MNnAiou KaipakAi 1025 Aeukwoia 99650368 r r
52 | MA & CG ASKAMAN CONSTRUCTION LTD 12149/2025/\EY 21 Ayiag Mapaokeug Aokag 2752 Aeukwaoia - E' E'
53 | MANTZAS HOMES LIMITED 5900/2002/\EY T.0. 28357 2093 Aeukwaoia 99638653 - 22312134 A E'
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

MARSHALL CONTRACTORS LTD

MEDCON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MILONAS S & N (CONSTRUCTIONS)
LIMITED

MILTIADES NEOPHYTOU CIVIL
ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS &

MLS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

MPRO CONSTRUCTION LTD

MULTIPRO LIMITED

NELAZA LIMITED

P.A.G. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PANATH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEANAN LIMITED

PHARMAKAS CONSTRUCTION LTD

PHOENIX CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

R CON RODITIS CONSTRUCTION LTD

S & APOWER LAND CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

S. N. POYIATZIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

S. PANAYIDES & N. IOANNOU
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

T & A CYVIEW DEVELOPERS &
CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

11597/2022/\EY

2752/1983/\EY

4631/1998/\EY

4118/1996/\EY

11653/2023/\EY

11401/2021/AEY

9168/2011/AEY

10656/2018/AEY

8185/2008/\EY

9791/2014/\EY

3950/1994/\EY

9698/2013/\EY

5505/2001/AEY

11941/2024/\EY

8358/2008/\EY

10321/2017/AEY

7430/2006/\EY

11160/2020/AEY

6A Ayiou Anuntpiou Asukwoia 1035 Asukwoaia

T.0. 21054 1501 Aeukwaoia

12A Anpogwvtog Acukwaoia 1075 Acukwaia

T.0. 28858 2083 Acukwaoia

Oupovoiag 16 AyAavtid 2109 Acukwaia

7A Axdiag Aakatdapela 2313 Asukwaia

T.©. 27172 1642 Neukwaia

2 YaAapivog Aew@dpog 1 - 13, 2 - 12 IT'pageio 401 MaAroupiwTioca 1045 Asukwaoia

5 ©eooalovikng Aiay. B24 Ayhavt{id 2122 Asukwoia

14 Ayiou MeBodiou XTpdBoiog 2055 Acukwaia

125 Hpwwv Aatoid 2222 Asukwoia

T.©. 23504 1684 Aeukwaia

T.©. 12512 2250 Aeukwaia

30 Kukkou ZTp6BoArog 2062 Acukwaia

T.0. 12223 2342 Neukwaia

6E Moupouln Aeukwoia 1055 Asukwaia

55 Ayiou lewpyiou Aew@opog Mot 2780 Acukwaia

T.0. 12657 2251 Aeukwaia

22344435

25720915 - 22762549

22765930 - 22375892

22498447 - 22492798

99697034

22383845

22442344 - 22441650

22026515 - 22468401

22462711 - 22462710

22320855 - 22321077

22277884 - 22515026

22312976 - 22498090

22481618 - 22750886

96344694

22326220 - 22386260

22877111 - 22433305

22852461 - 22852460

22486955 - 22488733

A

B'

B'

A

r

r

r

B'

A

A

A
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KATAAOI'OX ETTETPAMMENQN ANANEQMENQN EPI'OAHIITQN 2025

Texvikd (Asukwaoia)

TordOnke: 10/3/2025

72 | ULYSSES CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 10497/2017/\EY 7 Ayamng Aatoid 2223 Aeukwaia 22488846 - 22575211 E' E'

73 | VESTAFIN CONSTRUCTION & 9540/2012/\EY 7A Mepaidg Ayhavigia 2102 Aeukwaia 99648501 - 22333323 r N
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

74 | VONIATIS DEVELOPERS & 8694/2009/A\EY T.©. 27949 2434 Neukwaia 22254242 - 22254243 N N
CONSTRUCTORS LIMITED

75 | WADE ADAMS CONTRACTING (CYPRUS) 11218/2021/AEY T.©. 12708 2252 Neukwaia 22764216 B' B'
LIMITED

76 | XLANALTD 12020/2024/\EY 10 Mavvou KpavidiwTn Aiap. 201 Asukwoia 1065 Asukwoia 99627511 r r

77 | YSG CONSTRUCTION LTD 10090/2016/AEY 3 Zavrapdla Z1poéfolog 2035 Asukwaia 99635663 - 22876647 r A

78 | A & A AMOZTOAIAHZ (EPFOAHMTIKH 3697/1994/\EY 32 Kévvevtu Aew@dpog 2 - 42 Aeukwoia 1087 Aeukwaoia 22454782 - 22490317 B' B'
ETAIPEIA) ATA

79 | AL TEPOAATZIHTHZ (EPFOAHNTIKEZ 11523/2022/\EY 8B Aeuknig Aakatapeia 2304 Asukwaia 22371771 - 22016606 A E'
EMIXEIPHZEIZ) ATA

80 | A.M. ANAPONIKOY AIMITEA 10552/2018/\EY 1 Ayiou Z4BBa Agukwoia 1015 Acukwoia 22661300 - 22661586 A A

81 | AAM. MAATEZOZ KATAZKEYAI AIMITEA 9510/2012/AEY 1 Toepiou Aataid 2238 Asukwoaia 22010050 - 22010051 N N

82 | A.Z.M. XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPTAZIEZ ATA 11284/2021/A\EY 9 HAékTpag Aatoid 2231 Aeukwoia 99162806 - 22486001 E' E'

83 | A/OOI | & K ZTPATOYPA KATAZKEYAZTIKH 10446/2017/\EY 5 Nayoudepwyv ZuhidTog 2781 Acukwaoia 22852008 - 22852024 A A
AIMITEA

84 | ANAPEAX MAPIH & Y10l EPTOAHMTIKH 10719/2018/AEY 9 Aepeoou Mépa Xwpid 2572 Aeukwaia 22444834 - 22525675 N A
ETAIPEIA ATA

85 | ANTONHX XTPATOYPAX AIMITEA 10153/2016/AEY 152 Eiprivng Aew@opog Opouvta 2779 Asukwaoia 99657870 - 22824012 B' r

86 | BAZIAEIOY BAXOX 8177/2008/\EY 1 Koupiou NRoou 2571 Aeukwoia 99677184 A E'

87 | TEQPTIOY MEQPrIOZ EKIKA®EL & 11308/2021/AEY T.0. 12655 2251 Aeukwaoia 99678183 E' E'
META®OPEZ ATA

88 | E. M. (EPFOAABOI) ATA 2729/1986/\EY T.0. 28009 2038 Aeukwaia 99616069 - 22482982 r A
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TordOnke: 10/3/2025

Texvikd (Asukwaoia)

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

EKZKA®EZ MNAMNATIANNHZ AIMITEA

EKZKA®EZ TOYMIMAX ZABBAZ AIMITEA

EPFOAHNTIKH ETAIPEIA A. AOIZOY ATA

EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA OPOZ
(LZKOYDPAPHZ) ATA

EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA X.N.0
AAEZANAPOY AIMITEA

ETAIPEIA TEXNIKQN EPTQON KAl
META®OPQN MANAIOZ ATA

EYTPAMMOZ TEXNIKH ATA

EYAOKIMOZ FEQPTIOY & YIOI
"EPTOAHMNTIKH" AIMITEA

OOMAZ BAZIAEIOY EPTOAHMTIKH
ETAIPEIA AIMITEA

IKAPOZ EAEYOEPIOY KATAZKEYEX
AIMITEA

KOYTIE OIKOAOMIKAI ENIXEIPHZEIZ ATA

KPITQNIA OIKIZTIKH AIMITEA

KQZTAZ MAYAQY & YIOZ AIMITEA

M. AXINAEQZ OIKOAOMIKH AIMITEA

M. BAPNABIAHZ EPITOAHMTIKH AIMITEA

M. XAMEAHZ (KATAZKEYAI) AIMITEA

MAPI.NIKO. CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

11599/2022/A\EY

10875/2019/AEY

5646/2001/AEY

5159/1999/\EY

2730/1986/\EY

8152/2008/\EY

9391/2012/\EY

8093/2008/AEY

9204/2011/AEY

10693/2018/AEY

2702/1986/\EY

9835/2014/\EY

5023/2017/\EY

5545/2001/A\EY

6977/2005/\EY

8637/2009/\EY

7855/2013/\EY

Na&gou 2 Tépr 2202 Aeukwoia

5 MarmraoTatpou MatrayabayyéAou Ayia BapBdapa 2560 Acukwaia

75 Napvakog Aew@opog 31 - 121, 34 - 114 1og 6pogog, diay. 101 MaAloupiwTiooa

1046 NAeukwoia

T.0©. 11570 2810 KakoTreT Asukwaoia

2 Eipnvikou 'Ayiol TpipiBiag 2671 Aeukwoia

3B Bohovdkn MaAloupiwtiooa 1045 Asukwaoia

6 Z0pou Aakataueia 2303 Asukwoia

8 Ydpaywyeiou Mepiotepwva 2731 Asukwoaoia

1 MaAaiokdoTpou Z1pdRoAog 2038 Asukwoaia

3 AvegapTnaoiog ®appakdg 2620 Asukwaia

11B NéoTopog ZTpdBolog 2035 Acukwaia

20 M'ewpyiou BapvakiwTn Z1popoAog 2047 Aeukwaoia

T.0. 28306 2093 Aeukwaia

222 Y1poBoiou Aewopog 144 - 330, 149 - 329 Z1poBolog 2048 Asukwaia

T.0©. 22181 1518 Aeukwoia

9 I'pnyodpn Augevtiou AuBpoddvtag 2565 NAeukwaia

199 Apxiemiokétrou Makapiou ™ 91 - 293, 112 - 296 Aiay. 102 Aakatdueia 2311
Aeukwoaia

99223529

22522019 - 22524785

22875588 - 22377900

99769359 - 22922856

22779206 - 22779206

22730999 - 22730996

00306936599455

22823181 - 22824622

22497035 - 22511678

99643480 - 22109365

22879276 - 22879276

22480422 - 22480412

22314605 - 22491921

22519231 - 22519232

22466466 - 22760560

22542825 - 22543936

22322416 - 22322431

A

I

A

A

I

g

A

A

A

I

A

A

I

g
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Texvikd (Asukwaoia)

TordOnke: 10/3/2025

106 | MHNA KYPIAKOZ 10243/2016/AEY T.©. 3 2563 Aeukwaia 99455654 E' E'

107 | MIXAAHZ NMETPOY TEXNIKA EPTA AIMITEA 7981/2008/AEY 6 Alovuaiou ZoAwpou AuBpoddvtag 2565 Asukwaia 22543858 - 22467620 E' E'

108 | N. TABPIHA & YIOI AIMITEA 5397/2000/AEY 199 Z1poBoAou Aew@opog 144 - 330, 149 - 329 Méyapo ABnvd, Ip. 102, 10g 6popog 22442570 - 22517094 A A

>1p6BoAog 2048 Aeukwaia

109 | NIKOAAOY XTAYPOZ 11071/2020/AEY 22 MixanA Zéviou Aiap. 101 MaAAoupiwTiooa 1040 Aeukwaoia 22347650 - 22347652 E' E'

110 | OIKOAOMIKAI ENIXEIPHZEIZ 2725/1986/\EY 38 Apxiemokotrou Makapiou M Aew@opog 1 - 49, 2 - 50 306 6poPog, Alay. 5 Acukwaia 22769652 - 22766054 B' r
®PArFKOMOYAOZ ATA 1065 Asukwoia

111 | OIKOAOMIKEZ EMIXEIPHZEIZ X TAYPOX A. 11506/2022/\EY T.0. 29211 1623 Aeukwaoia 22458345 - 22377556 A A
STAYPOY ATA

112 | M. TZIANTHZ AIMITEA 3989/1995/AEY 30 Zouhiou MaAaiopétoxo 2682 Acukwaia 99435942 - 22832334 N E'

113 | MEWHZ KAI YIOXZ EPTOAHNTIKH AIMITEA 5787/2002/AEY 35 Ayiou lewpyiou 1 - 43, 2 - 62 106 Opogog Aakatdpeia 2310 Asukwaia 22814030 - 22814184 r r

114 | MOAYBIOZ BAZIAEIOY & YIOI AIMITEA 9388/2012/AEY 5 Ayiag BapBapag Toépi 2480 Asukwaia 99593724 E' E'

115 | MYTMAAIQN TEXNIKH AIMITEA 5518/2001/AEY T.0. 29071 1620 Acukwaoia 99497118 - 22667154 A A

116 | Z.A. EAEYOEPIOY ATA 10422/2017/\EY T.©. 29041 1620 Aeukwaia 22263132 - 22263132 N N

117 | Z.K.A. ANAPEOY EPITOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA 9799/2014/\EY 18 Koupn XapoaAdutroug AUpTria 2566 Acukwaia 22523211 - 22002098 E' E'
AIMITEA

118 | ZTEAIOZ TATPOZ & YIOZ AIMITEA 4702/1997/\EY 8 A16g Mpageio 02 Acukwaia 1056 Acukwaia 22344688 - 22344291 A A

119 | TAZOZ XATZHTTO®H EPITOAHMTIKH ATA 7482/2006/\EY 88 Apxiemmokdtrou Makapiou M Asw@opog 103 - 119, 84 - 114 206 épogog, Aiay. 202 22621936 - 22621951 B' B'

Nato1d 2224 Neukwoia

120 | XAPAAAMMOZ XTPATOYPAZ AIMITEA 4658/1997/\EY 28 Eipvng Ayia Mapiva ZulidTou 2772 Aeukwoia 22102131 - 22853032 r r

121 | XAPHZ ANAPEOQY KAI YIOI AIMITEA 6799/2018/AEY 6 Xpiotodouhou Ayatriou Mupyog Katw TiAAIpiag 2940 Asukwoaia 99632367 - 26522495 E' E'

122 | XPIZTAKHZ AEONTIOY & YIOI 6162/2003/\EY 8 28n¢ OkTwpPpiou Ayia BapBdapa 2560 Asukwaoia 22522466 - 22522466 r r
(XQMATOYPTIKA) AIMITEA
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Texvikd (Asukwaoia)

123

XPYZANGOZ TOYMIAZ & YIOI AIMITEA

4440/1996/\EY

5 MamraoTatpou MatrayabayyéAou, Alap. 102 Ayia BapBapa 2560 Asukwaia

22522019 - 22524785
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